Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

08/02/20
03/02/18
09/02/19
03/02/18
09/02/19
03/11/18
03/11/18
14/12/18
07/12/19
04/02/17
04/02/17
29/06/19
25/06/17
17/12/16
29/06/19
08/02/20
08/10/17
05/11/16
07/10/18
06/02/16
17/11/19
14/12/19
05/11/16
24/06/18
01/11/20
22/10/16
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Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hillingdon Summer Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Newcastle Swim Team

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
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Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Herts Sports Village
Uxbridge
Sheffield
Herts Sports Village
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Corby
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Gosforth Pool

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Ox & N Bucks 2
Co Milton K 2
Ox & N Bucks 2
Co Milton K 2
Newcastle 2

3
Co Milton K 2

2
Newcastle 0
Co Milton K 2
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1.10.90 ouy n UD/UZ/ 10 UXUI & INUTLT DUGKS LUUTILY UTIATIPS AylesLuly LU VI n
1:14.27 591 H 23/10/16  ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Ox & N Bucks 2
1:14.93 576 F 26/06/16  Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Co Milton K 2
1:15.67 559 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury 3
1:16.66 538 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Newcastle 2
1:16.78 535 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade 3
1:17.42 522 F 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge 2
1:17.70 516 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Bedford SS 2
1:17.75 515 H 20/11/22  BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Newcastle 2
1:17.97 511 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield 2
1:18.26 505 H 17/03/13  Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2
1:18.40 503 F 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2
1:18.41 503 F 27/04/14  City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet Milton Keynes Bedford SS 2
1:18.43 502 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton 2
1:18.69 497 F 27/06/15  The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Bedford SS 3
1:19.15 489 H 23/03/14  Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2
1:19.29 486 H 20/10/13  BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Bedford SS 2
1:19.32 485 F 28/06/14  WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Bedford SS 3
1:19.56 481 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket Bedford SS 3
1:19.59 480 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2
1:19.75 478 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield 3
1:19.77 477 H 19/10/14  BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Bedfordshire 2
1:19.84 476 H 10/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside 2
1:19.91 475 F 19/01/14  Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
1:20.47 465 H 11/01/14  City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Bedford SS 2
1:20.56 463 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge 2
1:21.97 440 H 29/1114 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton 2
1:22.07 438 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bedford SS 3
1:26.12 379 F 29/04/12  City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2
1:26.93 369 15/04/12  City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
1:27.56 361 15/04/12  City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
1:27.91 356 F 31/03/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2
1:32.58 305 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2
1:32.76 303 17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
1:33.00 301 17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
1:33.05 301 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Bedford SS 3
1:33.97 292 H 21/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Bedford SS 2
1:35.28 280 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2
1:35.41 279 F 26/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:17.75 515 H 20/11/22  BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Newcastle 2
1:16.66 538 H 2111721 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Newcastle 2
1:13.70 605 H 01/11/20  Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0
1:09.91 709 F 08/02/20  Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2
1:12.52 635 H 08/02/20  Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2
1:13.62 607 F 14/12/19 National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final Corby 3
1:11.60 660 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Milton K 2
1:13.19 618 H 171119 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Newcastle 2
1:12.44 637 F 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Milton K 2
1:11.98 650 H 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Milton K 2
1:10.71 685 F 09/02/19  Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Milton K 2
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:111.30
111.14
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12.71
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21.97
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09/02/19
14/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
07/10/18
24/06/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
08/10/17
25/06/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
17/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
23/10/16
22/10/16
26/06/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
05/12/15
25/10/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
27/06/15
18/04/15
10/01/15
06/12/14
29/11/14
19/10/14
28/06/14
27/04/14
13/04/14
13/04/14
23/03/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
11/01/14

20/10/13

17/03/13
28/10/12
29/04/12
15/04/12
15/04/12
31/03/12
21/01/112
04/12/11
19/11/11
26/06/11
17/04/11
17/04/11
09/04/11

Oxtordshire & North Bucks County Championships
SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA National County Teams Division 1

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 2

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
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Portsmouth
Sheffield
Hillingdon
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Aylesbury
Sheffield
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hatfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Hatfield
Watford
Newmarket
Parkside
Luton
Nuneaton
Sheffield
Watford
Milton Keynes
Leicester
Leicester
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Cambridge
Sheffield

Luton

Flitwick
Bletchley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Peterborough
Maidenhead
Stafford
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Braunstone
Braunstone

Peterborough

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Ox & N Bucks

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Ox & N Bucks
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Ox & N Bucks
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedfordshire
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
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